

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M.P. B H A D R A N

T R A N S F E R P E T I T I O N (CRL.) NO(s). 2 1 1 O F 2 0 0 8

A.K. R A M A C H A N D R A N

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

J O H N P. T H O M A S
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 13 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The petitioner is granted two weeks' time, as last chance, to
take necessary steps to amend the prayer portion in the Transfer
Petition.

List again on 11. 1 1 . 2 0 0 8 .

(M.P. Bhadr a n)
Registr a r