

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO. 211 OF 2008

A.K.RAMACHANDRAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JOHN P.THOMAS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 02/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Raghentha Basant, Adv.  
Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Alex Joseph, Adv.  
Mr. Manoj V. George, Adv.  
Mr. Ranjith K.C., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the matter on 16th March, 2009.

(A.S. BISHT)  
MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ) COURT  
COURT MASTER